
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Num.

773

791

134

25

132

37

232

147

76

173

139

189

73

211

12

18

9

910

461

327

Nome

POMPILI ROBERTO

CRUCIANI ALBERTO

GALIZI FILIPPO

BENEDETTI ANDREA

SPADONI CHRISTIAN

MINELLI FEDERICO

PATTUGLIA ANDREA

TUFO VINCENZO

PARRETTA  STEFANO

SEBASTIANI GIACOMO

PIZZI MARCO

MASSETTI FRANCESCO

PIERMATTI LORENZO

ARMADORO ANDREA

PELLICCIARI LUCA

TOZZI VINICIO

CONTENA RICCARDO

FIAONI FRANCESCO

FIORETTI GIANFRANCO

PASTORELLI PIER LUIGI

Classe

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

GAR1

250

220

110

180

150

160

130

140

100

200

95

84

87

90

82

78

80

0

120

0

GAR2

220

200

250

160

180

140

150

110

130

0

100

95

90

80

87

84

82

120

--

--

Punti totali

470

420

360

340

330

300

280

250

230

200

195

179

177

170

169

162

162

120

120

0

Moto Club

SCORPIONI

CAPARVI RACING

CITTA' DI CASTELLO

GIACOMELLI RACING TEAM

CAPARVI RACING

X POWER TEAM

SCORPIONI

SCORPIONI

TEAM PROFESSIONAL

CAPARVI RACING

CAPARVI RACING

SCORPIONI

CAPARVI RACING

CAPARVI RACING

PANICALE

CAPARVI RACING

SCORPIONI

X POWER TEAM
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2 -HOBBY MX1

ASSOLUTA

CROSSPARK MARSCIANO 1,500 Km.


